120V- 277V AC
GS4-9* GS4-18 GS4-27
940lm 1880lm 2820lm
2.65 lbs(1.2Kg) 4.63 lbs(2.10Kg) 5.95 lbs(2.7Kg)
6º / 10º / 20º /  40º / 20ºx 40º
80+
LM90 ≤ 51,400h
Extruded & die-casted aluminum / Tempered glass lens

Specifications may be modified or improved without notification.
ELECTRICAL DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CCT
GULFSTREAM 4 - RGB
GS4
GS4
GULFSTREAM 4
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
N NONE
U 120-277V 6
10
20
40
20x40
SFT SOFTENER
WDH WIDE OPTIC - HORIZONTAL
MLV MICRO LOUVER
9
18
27
BEAM ANGLECONTROLSLED QTY
WDV WIDE OPTIC - VERTICAL
SERIES CCT
GULFSTREAM 4/EX - RGB
GS4EX
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
N NONE
U 120-277VRGB
20
40
20x40
SFT SOFTENER
WDH WIDE OPTIC - HORIZONTAL
MLV MICRO LOUVER
36
BEAM ANGLECONTROLSLED QTY
WDV WIDE OPTIC - VERTICAL
GS4EX
GULFSTREAM 4
EX
54
72
8
14
MOUNTING
CU CUSTOM
AB ANCHOR BASE
PP PERMAPOST
GS GROUND SPIKE
PM POLE MOUNT
MOUNTING
CU CUSTOM
AB ANCHOR BASE
PP PERMAPOST
GS GROUND SPIKE
PM POLE MOUNT
RGB DMX/RDM
PWM*
ND NON
DIMMING
PWM
DMX/RDM
DMX/RDM
ND NON
DIMMING
DMX/RDM
Gulfstream 4®
RGB | Gulfstream 4®/EX RGB
RGB/RGBW | 120-277V AC
BROWN BLUE GREEN RED
LIVE + NEUTRAL - GROUND DATA +
BLACK